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Q5 | have someone in my school | can speak to if | am upset or worried
about something
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 30.07% 43
Agree 51.05% 73
Disagree 6.29% 9
Strongly disagree 4.90% 7
Don't know 7.69% 11
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Q8 My school helps me to understand and respect other people
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Strongly agree 19.58% 28
Agree 62.24% 89
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Q9 My school listens to our views and takes them into account
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Strongly agree 21.68% 31
Agree 46.15% 66
Disagree 15.38% 22
Strongly disagree 3.50% 5
Don't know 13.29% 19
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Q10 My school is helping me to become confident
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Strongly agree 20.98% 30
Agree 48.95% 70
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Strongly disagree 6.29% 9
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Q12 There are lots of chances at my school for me to get regular exercise
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Strongly agree 32.87% 47
Agree 55.24% 79
Disagree 6.29% 9
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Q13 My homework helps me to understand and improve my work in
school
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Strongly agree 9.09% 13
Agree 34.97% 50
Disagree 23.08% 33
Strongly disagree 20.28% 29
Don't know 12.59% 18
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Q14 | was given good advice to make the right choices for my future
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Q15 | have the opportunity to take part in school clubs
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Strongly agree 30.77% 44
Agree 50.35% 72
Disagree 6.99% 10
Strongly disagree 4.20% 6
Don't know 7.69% 11
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Q16 Staff help pupils to be responsible for their own behaviour
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All of the time 30.07% 43
Some of the time 53.85% 77
Not very often 9.79% 14
Don't know 6.29% 9
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Q17 | enjoy learning at school
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All of the time 9.79% 14
Some of the time 63.64% 91
Not very often 25.87% 37
Don't know 0.70% 1
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Q18 | feel that my work in school is hard enough
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All of the time 26.57% 38
Some of the time 62.24% 89
Not very often 9.09% 13
Don't know 2.10% 3
TOTAL 143

18 /26



Learner Survey April 2018 SurveyMonkey

Q19 | know who to ask to get help if | find my work too hard
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All of the time 51.05% 73
Some of the time 27.27% 39
Not very often 16.78% 24
Don't know 4.90% 7
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Q20 Staff help me to understand how | am progressing
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All of the time 23.78% 34
Some of the time 45.45% 65
Not very often 25.17% 36
Don't know 5.59% 8
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Q21 The feedback | receive on my work helps me to improve my learning
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Q22 | feel comfortable approaching staff with questions or suggestions
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
All of the time 20.28% 29
Some of the time 44.06% 63
Not very often 33.57% 48
Don't know 2.10% 3
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Q23 | am encouraged by staff to do the best | can
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All of the time 50.35% 72
Some of the time 35.66% 51
Not very often 11.89% 17
Don't know 2.10% 3
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Q24 | am given the opportunity to influence what and how | learn
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All of the time 30.07% 43
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Q25 | am happy with the quality of teaching in my school
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All of the time 34.27% 49
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Q26 My school deals well with any bullying
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Strongly agree 19.58% 28
Agree 19.58% 28
Disagree 13.29% 19
Strongly disagree 9.09% 13
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Don't know 8.39% 12
TOTAL 143
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